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Rent paymenl cycle
By, slasull dasal

Number of Rent
Payments:

12

Total Contract value

Available payment methods

Rent Payments Schedule

jlaudl alauw 6)g2  Regular Rent Payment:

iloudll Olessaae  Last Rent Payment:

30000.00
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2500.00

sayygall jloudll @sas

:opalll jlasyl anss

:adall dnus laol

dsliall gaall Uilgis

Cilesall 2lau Jgao

A alaall dlgs ilgi sl Ayl Rl slasll algo aslgl bk i 2t
Amouni = = Rental Period b w
End of payment deadlina(AH] Oue Dale(AH) End of paymenl deadiine(AD) Due DalelAD)
2500.00 1445-06-17 1445-06-02 pau3l 2023-12-30 2023-12-15 1
2500.00 1445-07-18 1445-07-03 oqdl 2024-01-30 2024-01-15 2
2500.00 1445-08-20 1445-08-05 P2y 2024-03-01 2024-02-15 3
2500.00 1445-09-20 1445-09-05 poldl 2024-03-30 2024-03-15 4
2500.00 1445-10-21 1465-10-06 pg:30 2024-04-30 2024-04-15 5
2500.00 1445-11-22 1445-11-07 ppdl 2024-05-30 2024-05-15 &
2500.00 1445-12-24 1445-12-09 P30 2024-06-30 2024-06-15 7
2500.00 1446-01-24 1446-01-09 o3l 2024-07-30 2024-07-15 8
2500.00 14646-02-26 1446-02-11 paudl 2024-08-30 2024-08-15 9
2500.00 1446-03-27 1466-03-12 P30 2024-09-30 2024-09-15 10
2500.00 14456-04-27 1446-04-12 puil 2024-10-30 2024-10-15 1
2500.00 1446-05-28 1446-05-13 P29 2024-11-30 2024-11-15 12
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Obligations by Parties
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10 No. 1020528095
Email abu.3del.ghm@gmail.co
m

Ownership document Data

:diggll pd)

g AL 3l

Nationality

ID Type

Mobile No.

ayjall @Slaall -

slpaaiall

aagall '
asibgll asggll :auggll ggi
+9665059055681 wigall pd)

Issuer: -

Place of |ssue: -

Property Data

National Address

Property Usage Cutlile G

Number of Units 1

Number of Parking
Lots

Jlandl dgs

Ylandl glia

Title Deed No:

Issue Date:

8044, 3836, 22286

plaakul go gyl
oylasl|

ilasgll sae

‘wadlgall 3ae

Property Type

Number of Floors

Number of Elevators

0409 sailuall pd)

2022-03-05 glanl Ayl
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1 dulghll 22

- :aclanll aae

Rental Units Data
Unit No. 02
Unit Area 200.0

Kitchen Cabinets

Installed

Furnishing Status -
Current meler reading -
Current meter reading -
Current meter reading -

Tenant Authority

Financial Data

Brokerage Fee (Not included in total contract

amount):

Security Deposit (Not included in total contract
amount):

Gas Annual Amount =

Parking Annual

Amount

Parking Lots Rented:
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Bpaliuall Laslgall 32

Unit Type

Floor No.

Furnished

Number of AC units

Electricity meter
number

Gas meter number

Waler meter number

Electricity Annual
Amount

Waler Annual Amount

Annual Rent
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Contract Data adoll Cilily 1
Contract Type 223 :adsll ggi  Contract No. 10428738350/ 1-0 :adall o o8]
Contract Sealing ~ ; = S
Location 833 :adell plyl gldo Contract Sealing Date 2023-12-10 :adall ply| aul
Tenancy End Date 2024-12-14 HIET]] 830 aulgi Ayli Tenancy Start Date 2023-12-15 lasdll 820 &ylay Aujl

Lessor Data 1goll Cilily 2
Name Giisill 2830 34l 2030 gasliae -l
Nationality sl “ELaiall

agaall

10 No. 1095547335 :alggll p5) 1D Type duibg dugs :aiggll ggi
Email null@null.com ‘oigaly| aupall Mobile No. +966559189153 ‘digall p3)
National Address dojSall 40 623 Lsiball gloiall

Lessor Representative Data

The lessor is represented by himselfl or herself. sl Jios pgall

Tenant Data

Name Spolall alllae 200l 3aa0 s dll

Nationality au;:'g:’“]‘” :I.I.ul.l:Jl
iD No. 1085416525 siggll a3y 1D Type uibg g :aigall goi
Email - 1ig)iallll 3yl Mobile No. +9665556588478 ‘Jigall pd)
National Address dojiall 440 623 ‘ibagll jlglall

Tenant Representative Data

The tenant is represented by himself or hersell. iy .}hm paliall
Brokerage Entity and Broker Data dsjloell abluwgll dlirio Cililes

SRR A N aylaall ciloaall pysljl Liite aylaal| ablwgll dlio puwl
Brokerage Entity Address sylasll ablwgll sliiio lgic
Landline No. «wailgll p5; CR No. 7016067436 sgylaill Jaulil ps)
Fax No. puslall as)

Broker Name Saolall aouw G poeus gy alllae wabgall gul
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InstalimentIssue date Invoice NuilLast date fiTotal amou Status

23121159715-12-202:23121159730-12-202.
23121159715-01-202-23121159730-01-202
23121159715-02-202:23121159701-03-202:
23121159715-03-202:23121159730-03-202
23121159715-04-202-23121159730-04-202
23121159715-05-202-23121159730-05-202
23121159715-06-202:23121159730-06-202-
23121159715-07-202-23121159730-07-202
23121159715-08-202-23121159730-08-202-
23121159715-09-202:23121159730-09-202-
23121159715-10-202-23121159730-10-202
23121159715-11-202-23121159730-11-202

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

sl 5 104287383 residential JAZEBO44
sl 5 104287382 residential JAZEBO44
s 3 104287382 residential JAZEBO44
aaa 2 104287382 residential JAZEBD44
sl = 10428738 residential JAZEBO44
o2 10428738 residential JAZEBO44
e de e 104287385 residential JAZEBD44
i 5 ! 10428738 residential JAZEBO44
2 & W 10428738 residential JAZEBD44
sl a2l 104287383 residential JAZEBD44
aidl ol 104287382 residential JAZEBO44
sl Wl 10428738 residential JAZEBO44

Contract mi Contract ty Property 1L State

active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active

Contract st Contract er Version Brokerage office name

15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202.14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202-1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202-1.0
15-12-202:14-12-202:1.0
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